Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.93
31.10
31.10
31.38
31.53
31.53
31.60
31.75
31.84
31.88
31.88
31.89
31.94
32.13
3217
32.30
32.33
32.35
32.38
32.43
32.46
32.54
33.35
33.36
33.95

34.28

na o4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

654
644
644
627
618
618
614
605
600
598
598
597
594
584

575
573
572
570
568
566
562
522
521
495
481

Round

m I I I I I I O I T T

m I I I I M M

I I

Date

02/08/19
04/02/23
04/02/23
02/04/23
02/08/19
30/06/23
28/01/23
30/04/22
30/06/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/05/19
29/04/23
15/02/20
24/03/19
27/04/19
15/02/20
30/04/22
03/04/22
27/04/19
30/03/19
30/06/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
25/03/18
25/03/18

4nin4 40

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Scottish National Open Championships

Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

East District Open Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022

East District Open Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Al af Ovimdadland Mo \acw Mani AN4 0

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Tollcross
Sunderland
Sheffield
Tollcross
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland

Sunderland

Orimdalana

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

N &D PP SC

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
N &D PP SC

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Atan OVAILIAL

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o4.01
35.12
35.45
35.50
35.50
35.56
35.56
35.60
36.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.84
31.53
31.94
31.38
31.10
31.10
31.88
31.88
31.60
32.35
31.75
32.38
32.33
32.13
31.53
30.93
31.89
32.30
3243
32.46
3217
32.54
33.35
33.36
35.45
34.28
33.95
35.60
34.81
35.12
35.56
35.56

35.50
35.50

36.42

Copyright 2024

447
434
433
433
430
430
429
401

WA Pts

600
618
594
627
644
644
598
598
614
572
605
570
573
584
618
654
597
575
568
566
582
562
522
521
434
481
495
429
459
447
430
430
433
433
401

m m I I I I

I

Round

C
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I T mM T T T T M I T mM I mMm I I mMm I I I

I I I T

1oV 1710
27/05/17
08/04/18
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
10/02/18
10/07/16

Date

30/06/23
30/06/23
29/04/23
02/04/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
28/01/23
30/04/22
30/04/22
03/04/22
15/02/20
15/02/20
02/08/19
02/08/19
04/05/19
27/04/19
27/04/19
30/03/19
24/03/19
30/06/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
25/03/18
10/02/18
13/01/18
27/05/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
10/07/16

UIly Ul DQUTIUETIIIU INEW TEdI IVIEEL £ZU 10
ASA North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
East District Open Championships

East District Open Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

Sunuegnaiu
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Jdles avvilcn
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
N &D PP SC

N & D PP SC

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



