## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.93	654	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
31.10	644	F	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.10	644	F	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.38	627	Н	02/04/23	City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.53	618	F	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
31.53	618	Н	30/06/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
31.60	614	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.75	605	Н	30/04/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	N & D PP SC	1
31.84	600	С	30/06/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
31.88	598	Н	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.88	598	Н	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.89	597	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
31.94	594	Н	29/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
32.13	584	Н	15/02/20	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.17	582	Н	24/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.30	575	F	27/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
32.33	573	F	15/02/20	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.35	572	F	30/04/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	N & D PP SC	1
32.38	570	Н	03/04/22	City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.43	568	Н	27/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
32.46	566	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
32.54	562	Н	30/06/18	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3
33.35	522	F	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Gates &Whick	1
33.36	521	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Gates &Whick	1
33.95	495	Н	25/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
34.28	481	F	25/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
right 202	4E0	ш	10/01/10	City of Condarland Nov. Voor Most 2010	Cundarland	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

							Dog 2/2
34.01	408	п	13/01/10	City of Surfacetatio New Teat Weet 2010	эшниенани	Gales avviller	Page 2 / 2
35.12	447	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.45	434	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
35.50	433	Н	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.50	433	Н	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.56	430	F	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.56	430	F	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.60	429	Н	10/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
36.42	401	Н	10/07/16	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.84	600	С	30/06/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
31.53	618	Н	30/06/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
31.94	594	Н	29/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
31.38	627	Н	02/04/23	City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.10	644	F	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.10	644	F	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.88	598	Н	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.88	598	Н	04/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.60	614	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.35	572	F	30/04/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	N & D PP SC	1
31.75	605	Н	30/04/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	N & D PP SC	1
32.38	570	Н	03/04/22	City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.33	573	F	15/02/20	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.13	584	Н	15/02/20	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
31.53	618	F	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
30.93	654	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
31.89	597	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
32.30	575	F	27/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
32.43	568	Н	27/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
32.46	566	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
32.17	582	Н	24/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
32.54	562	Н	30/06/18	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3
33.35	522	F	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Gates &Whick	1
33.36	521	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Gates &Whick	1
35.45	434	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
34.28	481	F	25/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
33.95	495	Н	25/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.60	429	Н	10/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
34.81	459	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.12	447	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.56	430	F	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.56	430	F	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.50	433	Н	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
35.50	433	Н	04/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
36.42	401	Н	10/07/16	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS